Ежемесячное потребление тепловой энергии
За  1 квартал 2016г.

	пар
	январь
	февраль
	март

	
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб

	полезный отпуск
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000

	собственные нужд
	0,000
	
	0
	
	0
	

	прочие потребители
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000

	потери
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	

	потери в %
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	


	горячая вода
	январь
	февраль
	март

	
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб

	полезный отпуск
	3,581
	4926,41
	3,028
	4166,57
	2,071
	2845,90

	собственные нужд
	0,041
	
	0,034
	
	0,026
	

	прочие потребители
	2,856
	3974,52
	2,479
	3449,88
	1,727
	2403,36

	потери
	0,684
	951,88
	0,515
	716,69
	0,318
	442,54

	потери в %
	19,10
	
	17,01
	
	15,35
	


